
Bavarian Summer Show

 1382 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Cyndi RobbinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 247 Aint It The Blues Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

2 32 Rap My Blues Heiter, Barbara

3 276 IOnlyWannaBeWithYou Moller, Natasha

4 156 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

5 267 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

6 173 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

7 164 Nitesgonnabeelong Bubenzer, Stefanie

8 178 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

9 97 Lope For The Blues Lohninger, Sabine

n.P. 18 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 26 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 82 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 90 Swing Batta Batta Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 99 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

n.P. 108 Brioni Boon Reim, Lena

n.P. 145 VS Secret Code Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

n.P. 159 Fanciful Mac Eck, Alexander

n.P. 165 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

n.P. 200 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

n.P. 222 Date Nite Antweiler, Timo

n.P. 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

n.P. 278 Xtreme Asset Moller, Natasha

07.07.2019 1 / 214:18



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 304 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 305 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

n.P. 321 Good Girls Invited Hansson, Linda

n.P. 332 Lopin Dynamic Sala, Matteo

n.P. 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

n.P. 366 Blue Socks Only Stauß, Marlene

dis. 56 Im Burning Slow Bubenzer, Stefanie

dis. 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

dis. 126 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

07.07.2019 2 / 214:18



Bavarian Summer Show

 1382 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Cedric LerouxRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 267 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

2 156 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

3 276 IOnlyWannaBeWithYou Moller, Natasha

4 173 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

5 247 Aint It The Blues Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

6 164 Nitesgonnabeelong Bubenzer, Stefanie

7 32 Rap My Blues Heiter, Barbara

8 305 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

9 18 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 26 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 82 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 90 Swing Batta Batta Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 97 Lope For The Blues Lohninger, Sabine

n.P. 99 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

n.P. 108 Brioni Boon Reim, Lena

n.P. 145 VS Secret Code Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

n.P. 159 Fanciful Mac Eck, Alexander

n.P. 165 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

n.P. 178 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

n.P. 200 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

n.P. 222 Date Nite Antweiler, Timo

n.P. 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

07.07.2019 1 / 214:22



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 278 Xtreme Asset Moller, Natasha

n.P. 304 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 321 Good Girls Invited Hansson, Linda

n.P. 332 Lopin Dynamic Sala, Matteo

n.P. 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

n.P. 366 Blue Socks Only Stauß, Marlene

dis. 56 Im Burning Slow Bubenzer, Stefanie

dis. 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

dis. 126 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

07.07.2019 2 / 214:22


